
 

Num. DEPARTMENT ACADEMIC COUNCELOR TEL E-MAIL 

1. Department of Primary Education (Volos) 
Tsermentseli Stella 

Associate Professor 
+30 24210 74306 tsermentseli@uth.gr 

2. Department of Early Childhood Education (Volos) 
Tsevreni Irida 

Assistant Professor 
+30 24210 74358 itsevreni@uth.gr 

3. Department of Special Education (Volos) 
Nikolaraizi Magda 

Associate Professor 
+30 24210 74751 mnikolar@uth.gr  

4. 
Department of History, Archaeology and Social 

Anthropology (Volos) 

Yiakoumaki Vassiliki 

Assistant Professor 
+30 24210 74532 yiakoumaki@uth.gr  

5. 
Department of Culture, Creative Media and Industries 

(Volos) 

Pentazou Ioulia 

Assistant Professor 
- pentazou@uth.gr 

6. 
Department of Language and Intercultural Studies 

(Volos) 

Galantomos Ioannis 

Associate Professor 
- igalantomos@uth.gr 

7. Department of Architecture Engineering (Volos) 
Remy Nicolas 

Assistant Professor 
+30 24210 74237 nremy@uth.gr 

8. Department of Civil Engineering (Volos) 
Katsardi Vassiliki 

Assistant Professor 
+30 24210 74182 vkatsardi@civ.uth.gr 

9. Department of Mechanical Engineering (Volos) 
Saharidis Georgios 

Associate Professor 
+30 24210 74185 saharidis@uth.gr 

10. 
Department of Planning and Regional Development 

(Volos) 

Christopoulou Olga 

Professor 
+30 24210 74417 ochris@uth.gr 

11. 
Department of Electrical and Computer Engineering 

(Volos) 

Daskalopoulou Aspasia 

Associate Professor 
+30 24210 74907 aspassia@uth.gr 

12. 
Department of Agriculture Crop Production and Rural 

Environment (Volos) 

Antoniadis Vasileios 

Associate Professor 
+30 24210 93241 antoniadis@uth.gr 

13. 
Department of Ichthyology and Aquatic Environment 

(Volos) 

Matsiori Steriani 

Associate Professor 
+30 24210 93251 steriani@uth.gr  

14. Department of Agrotechnology (Larisa) 
Vasikaloglou Ioannis 

Professor 
+30 2410 684559 vasilakoglou@uth.gr  

15. Department of Animal Science (Larisa) 
Vasileiou Natalia 

Assistant Professor 
+30 2410 684294 navasileiou@uth.gr 

16. 
Department of Food Science and Human Nutrition 

(Karditsa) 

Papaioanou Christos 

Specialized and Laboratory 

Teaching Staff 

- chri.papai@uth.gr 

17. School of Medicine (Larisa) 
Sgantzos Markos 

Associate Professor 
+30 2410 685665 sgantzos@uth.gr  
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18. Department of Biochemistry and Biotechnology (Larisa) 
Kontou Maria 

Assistant Professor 
+30 2410 565281 mkontou@uth.gr  

19. Faculty of Nursing (Larisa) 
Papagiannis Dimitrios 

Assistant Professor 
+30 2410 684610 dpapajohn@uth.gr 

20. Faculty of Public and Integrated Health (Karditsa) 
Katsafadou Aggeliki 

Assistant Professor 
+30 24410 64761  agkatsaf@uth.gr  

21. Department of Physiotherapy (Lamia) 
Paras Georgios 

Assistant Professor 
+30 22310 60234 gparas@uth.gr  

22. Faculty of Veterinary Science (Karditsa) 
Valasi Irini 

Associate Professor 
+30 24410 66029 evalasi@uth.gr  

23. 

Department of Energy Systems (Larisa) 
Dafopoulos Vasilis 

Professor 
+30 2410 684325 dafopoulos@uth.gr 

Department of Electrical Engineering TE 

Siafakas Ilias 

Technical Laboratory 

Staff(ETEP) 

+30 22310 60146 isiafakas@uth.gr 

Department of Mechanical Engineering TE 
Strotos Georgios 

Assistant Professor 
+30 2410 684339 gstrot@uth.gr 

Department of Computer Science and Engineering TE 
Iatrellis Omiros 

Lecturer 
+30 2410 684594 iatrellis@uth.gr 

24. Department of Environmental Sciences (Larisa) 
Kassiteropoulou Dorothea 

Assistant Professor 
+30 2410 684426 dkasiter@uth.gr 

25. Department of Digital Systems (Larisa) 

Chaikalis Costas 

Associate Professor 
+30 2410 684517 kchaikalis@uth.gr 

Karamoustos Evangelos 

Laboratory Teaching Staff (LTeS) 
+30 2410 684458 vangelis@uth.gr 

26. 
Department of Forestry, Wood Science and Design 

(Karditsa) 

Karastergiou Sotirios 

Professor 
+30 24410 64744 karaso@uth.gr  

27. Department of Economics (Volos) 
Bellou Victoria 

Professor 
+30 24210 74729 vbellou@econ.uth.gr  

28. Department of Accounting and Finance (Larisa) 
Koutoupis Andreas 

Professor 
+30 2410 684242 a.koutoupis@uth.gr 

29. Business Administration (Larisa) 
Belias Dimitrios 

Assistant Professor 
+30 2410 684636 dbelias@uth.gr 

30. 
Department of Physical Education and Sport Science 

(Trikala) 

Kokaridas Dimitrios 

Associate Professor 
+30 24310 47008 dkokar@uth.gr  

31. Department of Nutrition and Dietetics (Trikala) 
Papagianni Maria 

Assistant Professor 
+30 24310 47115 mpapag@uth.gr 
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32. 
Department of Computer Science and Biomedical 

Informatics (Lamia) 

Adam Maria 

Associate Professor 
+30 22310 66913 madam@dib.uth.gr 

33. 
Department of Computer Science and 

Telecommunications (Lamia) 

Zygouris Nikolaos 

Assistant Professor 
+30 22310 66911 nzygouris@uth.gr 

Spyrou Evaggelos 

Assistant Professor 
+30 22310 60159 espyrou@uth.gr 

34. Department of Physics (Lamia) 
Vavougios Dionisios 

Professor 
+30 24210 74885 dvavou@uth.gr 

35. Department of Mathematics (Lamia) 
Kontou Panagiota 

Assistant Professor 
- pkontou@uth.gr  
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